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Kitsap County Commission on Children and Youth 

 
Roxanne Bryson - rbryson@hollyridge.org 
Michelle R. York - myork@healthywholesolutions.com 
Rebecca Steffensrud - rsteffensrud@healthywholesolutions.com 
Jennifer White  - jennifer@ableopportunities.com 
Cathy Basaillon - cathyb@wa.easterseals.com 
Kirsten Jewell - Kirsten@kitsapregionalcouncil.org 
Gay Neal – gneal@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Doug Washburn – dwashbur@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Laura Hyde – lhyde@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Karen Goon – kgoon@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Charlotte Garrido – cgarrido@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Edward Wolfe – ewolfe@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Robert Gelder – rgelder@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Marina Cofer-Wildsmith - marina@bainbridgeyouthservices.org 
Anders Edgerton - aedgertn@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Charlie Aleshire – charlie.aleshire@harrisonmedical.org 
Greg Lynch – glynch@oesd.114.org 
Jane Cartmell – jane@cartmell-assoc.com 
Jennifer Kreidler-Moss – jlkreidlermoss@pchsweb.org 
Joe Roszak – joer@kmhs.org 
Kathleen Cronin – eaglewolf@hotmail.com 
Kim Hendrickson – khxson@gmail.com 
Kurt Wiest – kwiest@bremertonhousing.org 
Larry Eyer – larrye@kcr.org 
Larry Mack - mack2@mindspring.com 
Marge Herzog – marge@healthystartkitsap.net 
Michael Merringer – mmerringer@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Myra Clodius – mclodius@comcast.net 
Nancy Plant – nancyplant@comcast.net 
Robin O’Grady – westsound1@wavecable.com 
Sherry Larsen-Holmes – sherry@healthystartkitsap.net 
Sue Hughes – suhughes111@comcast.net 
Jolene George – jolenes@pgst.nsn.us 
Rochelle Doan - rochelled@kmhs.org 
Kristin Schutte - schuttek@oesd.114.org 
Charmaine Scott – cscott@kcr.org 
Grace Jones - gjones@Suquamish.nsn.us 
Theresa Frame - info@ywcakitsap.org 
Kol Medina - kol@kitsapfoundation.org 
Sara Marez-Fields - agapesara@comcast.net 
Cascade Recovery Center - cascaderecoverycenter@yahoo.com 
Rick Bialock - rbialock@wavecable.com 
Lindsy Anderson - lindsy@cascadia.comcastbiz.net 
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Patty Bronson - pattybronson@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Bergen Starke - BStarke@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Linda Kerkes - LKerkes@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Jolene George - jolenes@pgst.nsn.us 
Stacey Devenney - staceyd@kmhs.org 
Rebecca Steffensrud - rsteffensrud@healthywholesolutions.com 
Rhonda Brown - Rhonda.Brown@harrisonmedical.org 
Richard VanCleave - rvancleave@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Terry Schroeder - tschroeder@kcr.org 
Myra Clodius - mclodius@comcast.net 
Tina Robinson – trobins@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Susan Turner – susan.turner@kitsappublichealth.org 
Beth Friedman Darner - bethf@kmhs.org 
Michelle Dower - mdower@oesd.wednet.edu 
Cami G. Lewis - CLewis@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Mary Hancick – mary@kitsapdrc.org 
Ginny Bell - ginnybell@hotmail.com 
Christy Garner – garnerc@bgcsps.org 
Tiffany Stutesman - tiffany.stutesman@gmail.com 
Katie Eilers - katie.eilers@kitsappublichealth.org 
Aimee DeVaughn -aimee.devaughn@yahoo.com 
Denise Gargano - denise@atworkartwork.com 
Lisa Heaman - lisa.heaman@bremertonschools.org 
Julie Gaffney - JGaffney@co.kitsap.wa.us 
Carrell, Heather - heather.carrell@navy.mil 
Cynthia Engelgau - Cynthia.Engelgau@ci.bremerton.wa.us 
Eric Edmonds - gloria.edmonds@navy.mil 
Carter Gale - cartergale@live.com 
Madison Gale - madigale@live.com 
Teresa Pender - teresa.pender721@gmail.com 
Dave Frederick - david.frederick@thecoffeeoasis.com 
Connie Muller - cmueller@kcr.org 
Debbie Brockman - debbieb@ywcakitsap.org 
Derrek Foster - dfoster@ymcapkc.org 
Emmanuel Apostolic Church - embassyctroffice@yahoo.com 
Erica Steele - erica.steele@thecoffeeoasis.com 
Gudger, Samantha - gudgers@bgcsps.org 
Halli DePhillips - hdephillips@ymcapkc.org 
Jessie Palmer - jpalmer@ymcapkc.org 
Josh Hinman - jhinman@yfcwps.org 
Karen McKay Bevers - Karen.McKayBevers@seattleredcross.org 
Rosie Ludlow - rosie@yfcwps.org 
Siri Kushner - siri.kushner@kitsappublichealth.org 
Victoria - victoria@westsoundyfc.org 
Susan Bressler – susan@castforkids.org 
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Leah Kyaio – leah@with-respect.com 

Dan Ashe - danashe@challengeapplications.com 

Office of Minority and Business Enterprises – omwbewebadmin@omwbe.wa.gov 
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